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Beef or Chicken Teriyaki
(Xlarge) $50/25pc  $95/50pc

Beef Wellington
$45/25pc  $80/50pc

Chicken Tenders
$35/25pc  $65/50pc

Chicken Wings Plain, Buffalo
or BBQ $35/25pc $70/50pc

Chips & Dips Platter

[5-20 ppl $25 25-30 ppl $40

Salsa, roasted red pepper hummus,
artichoke & spinach dip. Tortilla chips,
pita chips or bruschetta.

Cocktail Franks
$25/25pc  $40/50pc

Crab Cake & Chipotle Aioli
$2 each

Deviled Eggs Classic
$25/25pc  $40/50pc

Lobster Rangoon
$35/25pc  $65/50pc

Lollipop Lambchops $2 each

Mini Meatballs & Marinara
$25/25pc $45/50pc

Mozzarella Sticks
$30/25pc  $45/50pc

Mushrooms Stuffed (breadcrumb or

sausage) $25/25pc  $40/50pc

Potato Skins
with Monterey Jack, bacon & sour cream

Pulled Pork Sliders $2.25 each

Quiche Assorted bite-sized
$35/25pc  $65/50pc

Raspberry & Brie Tartlets
$35/25pc  $65/50pc

Scallops & Bacon Jumbo $2 each
Shrimp Cocktail Jumbo $2 each
Shrimp Coconut $2 each

Shrimp & Crab Claw Tray
25 Jumbo shrimp & 25 crab claws served
with zesty cocktail sauce $50

Shrimp wrapped in bacon $2 each

Spanikopita
$$35/25pc $65/50pc

Springroll
$35/25pc

Jumbo Buffalo Chicken
$65/50pc

Springroll Jumbo Steak & Cheese
$35/25pc  $65/50pc

Springroll Jumbo Veggie
$25/25pc  $45/50pc

$25/25pc  $45/50pc

Imported & Domestic Cheese Platter
15-20 ppl $35.00 25-30 ppl $45.00

A selection of cubed and wedged cheeses,
crackers, garnished with grapes.

Vegetable Trays

15-20 ppl $25.00 25-30 ppl $35.00
Array of baby carrots, celery, red peppers,
cauliflower, broccoliflorets, cucumber with
jalapeno ranch dip or red pepper hummus

Italian Antipasto Tray

[5-20 ppl $37 25-30 ppl $49

Chunks of sharp Provolone, Parmigiano-
Reggiano, fresh mozzarella, roasted tomatoes,
olives, roasted red peppers, stuffed peppers,
artichoke hearts, salami, pepperoni, sopressata

Pin Wheel Platter

$8 for every 12 pieces Your choice of
3: Roast Beef & Cheddar, Ham & Swiss,
Turkey & Brie, Chicken Salad or Tuna.

Seasonal Fruit Tray

15 ppl $45 25 ppl $65

Chuncks of cantaloupe, honeydew,
watermelon & pineapple, grapes and
berries, served with vanilla yogurt.

Finger Sandwich $1.95 each
Choice of: tuna salad, chicken salad, seafood
salad, egg salad, turkey, ham or roast beef.
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(5 person minimum)

Signature Wraps on a Platter  $10.99 pp Pita Wedge Platter $9.50 pp
Your selection from our Specialty Wraps page Choice of 3
Assorted Chips, Salad Selection, House made Cookies & Bars Roast Beef & Cheddar, Ham & Swiss, Turkey & Brie,
See next page for Wrap Choices Chicken Salad, Tuna, Assorted Chips, Salad Selection,
House made Cookies & Bars
Finger Sandwich Platter $10.50 pp
ToPlacean Order: . . 3. Sliced Deli Platter $7.99 pp
‘ Tuna salad, Chicken salad, Seafood salad, Egg salad, Turkey,
phone: Ham or Roast Beef. Assorted Chips, Salad Selection, House Roast Beef Swiss Cheese & Cheddar
781-246-1 .909 made Cookies & Bars Imported Ham Cheese, Lettuce,Tomato,
Roasted or Honey Turkey Onion, Condiments and
.'I Mini Submarine Platter $10.00 pp Assorted Fresh Breads.
email:
info@lauries909.com Roast Beef & Cheddar, Turkey & American, Ham & Swiss,

Italian sub (salami, mortadella, capicola, provolone) Assorted
Chips, Salad Selection, House made Cookies & Bars
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Salad Selections for Sandwich Buffets

Garden Salad Green Bean Salad
Tabouli Chopped green beans blended with chick peas, mushrooms,
red peppers marinated with Italian dressing.

Potato Salad .
Mediterranean Orzo

Spicy Cole Slaw Spinach, sundried tomato, red onion, olives, artichoke hearts and feta cheese.

Tortellini Salad
Fresh mozzarella, sundried and fresh tomatoes, basil, and olive oil.

Box Lunch $10.99 pp Includes Add Salad selection: $1.50 pp

Wrap, Chips and House made Cookie or Fruit.
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Specialty Sandwiches & Wraps
Choice of Wheat, Rye, Bulkie or French Roll, Wraps

Imported Italian: Mortadella, salami, capicola, provolone,

lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, VOO, oregano

Turkey Special: Roasted turkey, stuffing, cranberry-mayo
Turkey Club: Roasted turkey, bacon, mix greens, tomato, mayo

Turkey & Brie: roasted turkey, apples, mix greens, fig jam

Steak Tip Wrap: cheddar cheese, mix greens, ranch dressing

Pastrami Reuben: Swiss, spicy coleslaw, chipotle

Roast Beef: mix greens, cheddar, BBQ sauce

Imported Ham & Brie: mix greens, tomato, mango chutney

Imported Salami & Provolone: mix greens, tomato, Dijon

Imported Prosciutto Special: roasted red peppers, fresh
mozzarella, EVOO, balsamic glaze

Italian Meatball: marinara & mozzarella cheese
Prime Burger: cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickle

Imported Genoa Tuna Salad: finely chopped tomato, olives,
celery, hot cherry peppers, vinegar, EVOO

Crab Cake BLT: lump crab meat, bacon, mix greens,
tomato, chipotle Market Price

Lobster Roll: fresh local lobster meat tossed with mayo OR

fresh lemon juice, EVOO & red onion Market Price

o\

Chicken Caprese: grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, tomatoes,
mix greens, pesto

Chicken Caesar: grilled chicken, romaine, parmesan, with
Caesar dressing

Greek Chicken Kebob: grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, red
onion, feta with Greek dressing

Chicken & Avocado: grilled chicken, mix greens, tomato,
avocado, chipolte

Chicken Club: chicken cutlet, bacon, mix greens, tomato, mayo

Chicken Parmigiana: marinara & melted mozzarella

Tuscan Chicken: grilled chicken, artichoke, roasted red
peppers, provolone, pesto

Buffalo Chicken: roasted buffalo chicken mix greens, tomato,
blue cheese

Greek Salad Wrap: mix greens, tomato, cucumber, red
onion, feta, Greek dressing

Caprese: fresh mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, mix greens, pesto,
fresh basil

Grilled Eggplant: roasted red peppers, caramelized onion,
fresh mozzarella, pesto

Asparagus & Portabello: goat cheese, tomato, mix greens,
caramelized onion, balsamic glaze

Falafel Wrap: falafel, tabouli, mix greens, tzatziki sauce, cukes
tomato, onion
Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad Egg Salad
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(10 person minimum)

Create-Your-Own Fajita Station
Grilled beef, chicken & onions, rice & beans, flour tortillas,
salsa, guacamole, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese and sour cream

All-American Burger Bar
Beef burgers, all the fixings on the side, potato chips,
pickles. Veggie and grilled chicken choices available.

Build Your Own Salad
Choose 2: lettuce spring mix, or chopped romaine
or baby spinach

Choose 2: protein toppers, Grilled shrimp, steak tips or grilled chicken.

Includes grape tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, red onion, feta
cheese, chick peas, croutons and dressing selections.

Best of Italy Hot Buffet
Includes penne pasta, garden salad, crusty breads, Italian
cookie tray, and your choice of 2 of the following entrees:

Eggplant Parmesan Chicken Marsala
Sausage, Peppers & Onions  Chicken Parmesan
Baked Haddock Chicken Piccata

Roasted Salmon

$11.99 pp

$11.99 pp

$12.99 pp

$17.99 pp
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Serves 15 ppl 25 ppl

Garden Salad $25 $35
Tabouli $20 $30
Potato Salad $20 $30
Spicy Cole Slaw $25 $35
Tortellini Salad $25 $35

Fresh mozzarella, sundried and fresh tomatoes,
basil, and olive oil.

Green Bean Salad $20 $30
Chopped green beans blended with chick peas, mushrooms,
red peppers marinated with Italian dressing.

Mediterranean Orzo $25 $35
Spinach, sundried tomato, red onion, olives, artichoke hearts
and feta cheese.

Soups & Stews

Chicken or Turkey Stew $12/qt

Italian Wedding Soup $12/qt

Pasta Faggioli $12/qt
Broccoli & Cheddar $12/qt
Lentil Soup $12/qt
Pea Soup $12/qt
Minestrone $12/qt
Chicken Noodle $12/qt
Clam Chowder $16/qt
Lobster Bisque $15/qt
Beef Stew $15/qt
Beef Chili $15/qt
Corn Chowder $15/qt

CONTINUED
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Specialty Salads Serves 15 ppl

Caprese Salad $30
Sliced tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil,
finished with EVOO and balsamic glaze.

Greek Salad $30
Romaine, arugula, fennel, pepperoncini, Greek

olives, red onion, tomatoes feta cheese, and

Greek dressing.

Caesar Salad $35
Crisp romaine, crunchy croutons, parmesan
cheese & Caesar dressing.

Grilled Seasonal Vegetables $35
Fresh, seasonal grilled veggies and roasted
red pepper hummus.

Classic Cobb Salad $35
Grilled chicken, bacon, tomatoes, chopped egg,
onions, avocado & bleu cheese, atop romaine.

Baby Spinach Salad $32
Tender spinach, crisp bacon, tomatoes, cucumbers,
red onions, goat cheese and vidalia onion vinaigrette.

Antipasta $37

Mix green, tomatoes, black olives, red onions and cucumber,
pepperoncini, provolone, mortadella, prosciutto, salami and sliced
French bread.

$45

$45

$45

$45

$42

$49
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Homemade Specialties

American Chop Suey
Baked Ziti

Baked Ziti with meat

Chicken Braciolettine
Stuffed with proscuitto and mozzarella,
sautéed in lemon, dry white wine & mushrooms

Chicken Cacciatore served with penne
Chicken Marsala served with penne
Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Picatta with penne

Chicken Pot Pie individual

Chicken, Ziti & Broccoli
Alfredo or Garlic & Qil

Chicken Tips Teriyaki

Eggplant Parmesan

Eggplant Rollatini
Sliced eggplant filled with spinach and
seasoned ricotta cheese.

Farfalle Boscaiola

Sundried tomato, mushroom, peas,
lobster, shrimp, scallop in light cream
sauce.

Fresh Bone In Ham

$30 $55
$30 $55
$40 $70
$40 $75
$40 $70
$40 $70
$40  $70
$40 $70
$6.00 each
$40 $70
$35 $65
$35 $65
$2 each
$50 $95

Haddock Baked

Haddock Puttanesca
EVOO, garlic, olives tomatoes, capers, anchovies,
fresh basil & hot red pepper flakes

Baked Lasagna

Lemongrass Shrimp Stir Fry

Aromatic Thai spices sauteed with a medley of

vegetables, served with wild rice

Lobster Mac’n Cheese

Lobster Ravioli roasted red pepper cream sauce

Lost Noodle Lasagna (gluten free)

Mac’n Cheese

Meatballs in Marinara
Meatballs & Sausage Marinara

Meatloaf

Mixed Grill
Steak tips, chicken, sausage, potatoes,
peppers & onions

Pasta Primavera Alfredo or garlic & oil

Fusilli or Penne Marinara or Fra Diavlo

Peppers Stuffed
Shell qty- 12 & 24 , Hamburger & rice

$50 (25 servings)

$45

$50

$35

$40

$40

$45
$45
$30
$35
$35
$30

$45

$30

$30

$25

$85

$90

$65

$75

$75

$85
$85
$55
$65

$65

$55

$90

$55

$55

$45
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Homemade Specialties

Porlk Chops Braised - Topped with

Caramelized Onions & Provolone Cheese.

Pork Tenderloin
Prime Rib of Beef

Salmon Roasted

Salmon Orange Glazed

Sausage Cacciatore

Sausage, Peppers and Onions

Baked Jumbo Dry Scallops

Seafood Trio Baked

Haddock, scallops and shrimp baked
with lobster sauce and seasoned
breadcrumbs

Shells Stuffed qty- 12 & 24

Shrimp Scampi with Linguini

$35
$210
$45

$45

$35

$30

ENTREES

$135.00 (20 chops)

$65

$85

$85

$65

$55

Market Price

$55

$24

$45

$110

$48

$85

Shrimp Stuffed $2 each

Braised Short Ribs

Sirloin Strip Roasted $210

Steak Tips, peppers & onions

Swordfish Grilled
Swordfish Puttanesca

EVOO, garlic, olives, tomatoes, capers,
anchovies, fresh basil & hot red pepper flakes

Tortellini Alfredo
Turkey Breast Fresh Roasted

Veal Picatta,
Veal Marsala
Veal Parmesan

CONTINUED |

$65 (20 servings)

$50

$50
$50

$35

$35

$40

$95

$95
$95

$65

$65

$75
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Pizza

Cheese $10 half sheet
Pepperoni $12 half sheet
Veggie $11 half sheet

Meat Lovers  $15 half sheet

Calzones
12 slices per calzone

Ham & Cheese

Meatball

Sausage

Eggplant Parmesan
Spinach & Cheese

Buffalo Chicken

Italian Cold Cut

Steak & Cheese

Chicken Cutlet Parmesan
Chicken, Broccoli & Cheese
Broccoli & Cheese
Hawaiian

(Swiss, Ham and Pineapple)

Pizza & Wings
Full sheet Cheese Pizza & 20 Wings $45.00

$20 full sheet
$21 full sheet

$21 full sheet
$30 full sheet

$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$21.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00

$25.00

Vegetables & Sides
15 ppl $20 25 ppl $40

Oven roasted red bliss potatoes

Mashed or garlic mashed potatoes

Baked sweet potatoes

Sautéed broccoli with garlic and olive oil
Sautéed spinach with garlic and olive oil
Roasted brussel sprouts with bacon
Sautéed mushrooms with garlic and olive oil
Asparagus roasted with garlic and olive oil
Honey glazed carrots

Green beans almondine

Cauliflower au gratin

Broccoli au gratin

Creamed spinach

Sautéed peas, olive oil and onion

Roasted vegetables

Rice pilaf
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Laurie’s Signature Cookies

May include the following: Chocolate Chip,

Double Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin, and

Peanut Butter.

Mini Brownies, Blondies & Bars
Baked brownies, with & without
nuts, blondies, lemon, and raspberry.

Italian Cookie Tray

Assorted Dessert Platter

A selection of our most popular flavors of

cookies, brownies and bars.

Chocolate Dipped Strawberries

Bite-Size Sweets

Selections include the following:

Cannolis

Eclairs

Neopolitans
Strawberry cheesecake
Marble cheesecake
Cream puffs

Rum babas

Linzor torte

Tirimisu

Apple & Raspberry turnovers
Pistachio squares

$1.00 each

$1.00 each

$8.50 per dozen

$2.00 pp 2 pcs per person

$25.00 per dozen 2 dozen minimum

$22.00 per dozen 2 dozen minimum

Cakes:

Triple chocolate
Carrot

Red velvet
German chocolate



TERMS &
CONDITONS

e Catering orders may be placed 7 days a week by calling 781-246-1909. We

require a minimum of 48 hour notice on all orders.

® Menu prices are subject to change at any time. Specific items ordered are subject to availability

and may be substituted. Please note, not all ingredients are listed in the descriptions on the menu.
To Place an Order:

Menu prices do not include sales tax.

phone: o
781-246-1909 Delivery Policy: $20 delivery fee within Wakefield, $30 for all other locations.
em‘ail' To help facilitate a smooth and easy drop-off, please inform us of any security requirements or
: °

. . | r restrictions in r building.
info@lauries909.com elevator restrictions in your building

® Food is served on HIGH QUALITY plastic ware and hot items are transported in aluminum pans.

www.Lauries909.com/
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®  We will cordially set-up food, utensils, napkins and cups on your table.

® For hot items: Wire Chaffing dishes can be provided upon request for $10 per item needed.

*Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food
borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.






